JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ZID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT
SCHEME : RING ROAD [ZONE-09] VILL. GONER
DATED : 17/01/2023
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S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type

Block No.

Plot/Shop No

Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

4884

4884

4884

4884

SURAJ NARAYAN SHARMA S/0 PRAHLAD, SMT.

ROSHAN SHARMA W/O LATE SHRI RAMESH
CHAND SHARMA , ASWANI SHARMA S/O LATE
SHRI RAMESH CHAND
SHARMA,BALKISHAN/BALKRISHAN S/O SHRI
PRAHLAD, GAJANAND S/0 PRAHLAD

SURAJ NARAYAN SHARMA S/0 PRAHLAD, SMT.

ROSHAN SHARMA W/O LATE SHRI RAMESH
CHAND SHARMA , ASWANI SHARMA S/0O LATE
SHRI RAMESH CHAND
SHARMA,BALKISHAN/BALKRISHAN S/O SHRI
PRAHLAD, GAJANAND S/0O PRAHLAD

SURAJ NARAYAN SHARMA S/0 PRAHLAD, SMT.

ROSHAN SHARMA W/O LATE SHRI RAMESH
CHAND SHARMA , ASWANI SHARMA S/0O LATE
SHRI RAMESH CHAND
SHARMA,BALKISHAN/BALKRISHAN S/O SHRI
PRAHLAD, GAJANAND S/0O PRAHLAD

SURAJ NARAYAN SHARMA S/0 PRAHLAD, SMT.

ROSHAN SHARMA W/O LATE SHRI RAMESH
CHAND SHARMA , ASWANI SHARMA S/O LATE
SHRI RAMESH CHAND

SHARMA, BALKISHAN/BALKRISHAN S/O SHRI
PRAHLAD, GAJANAND S/0O PRAHLAD

GONER

GONER

GONER

GONER

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

0

9/DE/266

9/DE/270

9/DE/271

9/DE/272

GONER

GONER

GONER

GONER

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

1160000632

1160000636

1160000637

1160000638



